Femminile U16 2021/2022 (Liguria) - Genova - Girone C

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA

@ Admo Volley

% Psm Rapallo

Pro Recco Pallavolo
Amis Viola

On Volley Cogorno

Scuola Di Pallavolo Carasco
s Avis Casarza Ligure

Amis Rosso

’\ Tigullio Sport Team

risultati della 5° giornata

11/12/2021 15:30
L. ARTISTICO LUZZATI - VIA G.B.
GHIO, 12 - CHIAVARI - ARTE

13/12/2021 17:00
MARCHESANI - VIALE ENRICO
MILLO, 121 - CHIAVARI -

12/12/2021 10:30
S.M.S. DON GNOCCHI - VIA
DANTE, 37 - LAVAGNA - V.

18/01/2022 18:30
PALAZZETTO SAN MARTINO - via
san martino - SAN SALVATORE -

www.amis-admo.it

PT G Y
12 4 4
12 4 4
12 5 4
9 5 3
5 5 2
4 4 1
3 4 1
2 4 1
1 5 0
Amis Viola

Amis Rosso

Admo Volley [m]

On Volley Cogorno - @[

Psm Rapallo %
-

P sv
0 12
0 12
1 12
2 10
3 6
3 6
3 4
3 4
5 2
3-1
25-14 26-28 25-18 25-14
0-3
12-25 13-25 17-25
3-0
25-9 25-6 25-13
3-2

SP

11

15

26-28 20-25 25-15 25-19 15-11

Qs
24,000

24,000

2,400

1,250

0,545

0,667

0,444

0,364

0,133

Pro Recco Pallavolo

f=ma| Scuola Di Pallavolo Carasco

RIPOSA

PF

300

300

398

390

350

299

228

253

237

Avis Casarza Ligure

Tigullio Sport Team

PS

144

167

344

367

348

326

311

343

405

QP
2,083

1,796

1,157

1,063

1,006

0,917

0,733

0,738

0,585
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